## Riverton City CITY COUNCIL FIELD TRIP

Minutes April 29, 2014

Riverton City Hall 12830 South 1700 West Riverton, Utah 84065

**Attendance:** 

Mayor William R. Applegarth

**Council Members:** 

Council Member Brent Johnson Council Member Trent Staggs Council Member Sheldon Stewart Council Member Roy Tingey Council Member Paul Wayman **City Staff:** 

Trace Robinson, Public Works Director Nathan Page, Public Works Operations Mgr.

The Riverton City Council went on a Field Trip beginning at 5:30 pm on April 29, 2014 for the purpose of visiting Riverton City stormwater sites, as indicated on the attached map.

The Field Trip ended at 7:08 p.m.

inia Frader

Virginia Loader, MMC

Recorder

Approved: CC 05-06-14